
Preloaded 1U black patchpanel with 6 SC duplex OM3 aqua adapters with
ceramic ferule + spooling accessories, splice management support, PG13,5

Cable gland
GGM TIRRA6SCOM3

Designed to facilitate the handling, installation and maintenance of optical fibers, GGM TIRRA6SCOM3
optical drawers are equipped with 6 turquoise OM3 multimode duplex SC connectors, and can manage up
to 48 fibers.

Product features

Cable entries : 2x20mm + 4x10mm
Depth (mm) : 200
Height (mm) : 44
Number of ports : 24 port
Pigtails : Colored, 1.5 m long
Quick installation : Opening up to 45° for easy handling
Weight (kg) : 2.6
Width (mm) : 483

Article features

Accessories included : 1 cable gland (PG 13.5), 1 splice management kit for 24 fusion splices, 8
bunny clips

ETIM 9 features

Number of connections : 24
Number of slots : 6
With front plate : Yes
With housing : Yes
With pigtails : No
Fibre optic category : Multi mode 50/125
Fibre type : OM3
APC : No
Outer connector : SC duplex
Inner connector : SC duplex
Colour : Black
RAL : 9005
Mounting method : 482.6 mm (19 inch) mounting
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Height (U) : 1
Height : 44 mm
Width : 483 mm
Depth : 200 mm
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